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Future Melbourne Committee
Meeting No 53

Tuesday 4 April 2023
6.00pm

Melbourne Connect, Carlton

CITY OF MELBOURNE
Agenda

Title

Commencement of meeting and apologies

Disclosure of conflicts of interest

Confirmation of minutes of previous meeting

Matters arising from the minutes of the previous meeting

Public questions

Reports from management

6.1
6.2
6.3

6.4
6.5

Planning Permit Application: TP-2022-195 186-190 Lygon Street, Carlton
Planning Permit Application: TP-2022-229 6-10 MacArthur Place North, Carlton
Carlton Heritage Review and Punt Road Oval Heritage Review — Melbourne
Planning Scheme Amendment C405 (Panel Report and Final Adoption)

Little Streets Shared Zone Review

Greenline Project Update - Master Plan Consultation

General business

Urgent business

Public questions

Closure of meeting
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